SELECTRA®
HPLC COLUMNSU C T
I N N O V A T I O N  T H R O U G H  C H E M I S T R Y
S E L E C T R A ® H P L C  C O L U M N S
DA
PFPP
C18 AQC18
EtG

   Restek ULTRA PFPP ® PFPP
   Supelco Ascentis C8 ® C8
   Supelco Discovery HS F5 ® PFPP
   Thermo-Fisher ® C8
   Thermo-Fisher BDS Hypersil C18 ® C18
   Thermo-Fisher Betasil C18 ® C18
   Thermo-Fisher ® C18
   Waters Symmetry C8 ® C8
   Waters Xttera C18 RP ® C18
   YMC YMC ODS-AQ ® AQ
O R D E R I N G  I N F O
HPLC Guard Holder
Replacement Peek Tip for Holder   (2/pk)
SELECTRA® DA HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm      1.8 µm   SLDA50ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm     1.8 µm   SLDA100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm      1.8 µm   SLDA50ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm     1.8 µm   SLDA100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      3 µm   SLDA50ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm     3 µm   SLDA100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm      3 µm   SLDA50ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLDA100ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      5 µm   SLDA50ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm     5 µm   SLDA100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm      5 µm   SLDA50ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLDA100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLDA150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLDA250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
Part Numbers
EQUIVALENCY CHART

   Restek Ultra C18 ® C18
   Restek Pinnacle DB Biphenyl ® DA
   Restek Pinnacle DB PFPP ® PFPP
   Restek ULTRA PFPP ® PFPP
   Supelco Ascentis C8 ® C8
   Supelco Discovery HS F5 ® PFPP
   Thermo-Fisher ® C8
   Thermo-Fisher BDS Hypersil C18 ® C18
   Thermo-Fisher Betasil C18 ® C18
   Thermo-Fisher ® C18
   Waters Symmetry C8 ® C8
   Waters Xttera C18 RP ® C18
   YMC YMC ODS-AQ ® AQ
SELECTRA®  PFPP HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm      1.8 µm   SLPFPP50ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm     1.8 µm   SLPFPP100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm      1.8 µm   SLPFPP50ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm     1.8 µm   SLPFPP100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      3 µm   SLPFPP50ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm     3 µm   SLPFPP100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm      3 µm   SLPFPP50ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLPFPP100ID46-3UM
150 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLPFPP150ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      5 µm   SLPFPP50ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm      5 µm   SLPFPP50ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
SELECTRA®  PFPP HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers

50 x 4.6 mm      3 µm   SLPFPP50ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLPFPP100ID46-3UM
150 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLPFPP150ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      5 µm   SLPFPP50ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm      5 µm   SLPFPP50ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLPFPP250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
SELECTRA®  C18 HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm      1.8 µm   SLC-1850ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm     1.8 µm   SLC-18100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm      1.8 µm   SLC-1850ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm     1.8 µm   SLC-18100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack)  1.8 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      3 µm   SLC-1850ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm     3 µm   SLC-18100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm      3 µm   SLC-1850ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLC-18100ID46-3UM
150 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLC-18150ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      5 µm   SLC-1850ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm     5 µm   SLC-18100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm      5 µm   SLC-1850ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLC-18100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLC-18150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLC-18250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
SELECTRA®  Aqueous C18 HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm      1.8 µm   SLAQ50ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm     1.8 µm   SLAQ100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm      1.8 µm   SLAQ50ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm     1.8 µm   SLAQ100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      3 µm   SLAQ50ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm     3 µm   SLAQ100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm      3 µm   SLAQ50ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLAQ100ID46-3UM
150 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLAQ150ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      5 µm   SLAQ50ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm     5 µm   SLAQ100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm      5 µm   SLAQ50ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLAQ100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLAQ150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLAQ250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
SELECTRA®
  EtG HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers
100 x 2.1 mm     3 µm
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
SELECTRA®  C8 HPLC Columns
Dimensions      Particle Size  Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm      1.8 µm   SLC-850ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm     1.8 µm   SLC-8100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm      1.8 µm   SLC-850ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm     1.8 µm   SLC-8100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      3 µm   SLC-850ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm     3 µm   SLC-8100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm      3 µm   SLC-850ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLC-8100ID46-3UM
150 x 4.6 mm     3 µm   SLC-8150ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm      5 µm   SLC-850ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm     5 µm   SLC-8100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm      5 µm   SLC-850ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLC-8100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLC-8150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm     5 µm   SLC-8250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 5 µm